INC CASE OWNER	CL	CC 4/ASM1800 61	to Mija3/ IDAC	37818
	A . A.	ASSIGNMEN TO THE STATE OF THE S	T /	1 0
Surveyor	AME	DOI:	Date / Time :	2141.8
			Registered in Merimen:	
Pre-assign / CCU /	AJO.	5608K	581400	CR
Insured Vehicle No.			laim No.	
Name of Insured	FRUIN BUR	AL ZOUTH DRAW BY	olicy No : 6A30 W	3+
Insured Tel No.	8	HP: GOLG 2488 M	take / Model : Mit - CANCE	N
Excess Sec II :SS		1 1. 10	lace of Accident :	
Is driver the owner?	( XE8 / NO )	Nature of Accident :		
If NO, Driver Nam			GIA REPORT: YES / NO ; TP GIA RE	PORT VES INO
Driver Tel N		The second of th	H Bert H 이 시간 (1915) 그런 10 10 10 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	Yes/No
SOP 7779	J → SJB	5608K	SHC 8911 H	
INSRS:	INSRS		INSRS: II	NSRS
WSP:	WSP	6 1	A I	VSP:
Tel:	H Tel:	P1 P3	Tel:	'el : .iability :
Liability : RMKS:	Liabilit RMKS	D# -3/7	10 10 10	MKS:
Date/Time			manufacture of the contract of	WWW.
A Lane	CHERRICH FRIDA	1014133 TOURS IN 1878.	STAGE	DATE/PIC
1014	5345fr8K-X		Non-Reporting lit (1st):	\
Jay	20,2500 0- 0		Non-Reporting ltr (2nd) Non-Reporting ltr (Final)	NA
	F 1		Notification ltr (if non-pickup	
X	here All		Call OI:	JT 17-4-18
17 11 16 1	or ca w	OI CONFIRMED	After call ltr to Ol:  Documentation Check List:	: Handler Typist
14-4-18	Dc	Table Al BEE	Notification ltr (if non-pickut	
	D.F.	TALL MAKEE	After call lir to Ol	
		while her issu	Authorisation To Act	
			Release Voucher:	
		D 1 9 106 5010,	Final Repair Bill  Car Rental Invoice:	
		2 10 tain	Towing Invoice	× I
	· pelle	Dis	LTA / GIA :	
	LREUL		Medical Bill:	X
			PIR	X
			Mandate/Reject Instruction	n: X
			LOD Payment Breakdown Form	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos	
	p 4	QVV	Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	\$\$ (		% Email	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT		Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 28	Email Call	^
Final Liability: Repair Cost: 557	5\$ 1,019 - [8	Assessed) BOLA SIN NO. 2	11 PAO 08 D 20, POS. Eds.	0
Loss of Rental (LOR):	55 363-84 (3	days) X 121.28	3 V-C	
Loss of Use (LOU):	5\$ - (5 x		D1-2ND	
Loss of Income (LOI):		CD - 1 CV   CTL-t - cut- cost	@ M/4	710
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	SS 7-49	OR + 1.01 [Tick only one]	11/4	110
Medical:	S\$ - /		1) Claim status: Normal/R	eject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	S\$ X	(e.g. Tow/ Independent )	2) Report Format:	
Legal Cost	SS CHOOL	Challenger L. L. D. K.	3) Survey fee:	
Total:	ss \ 540.91	Confirm with	Email Call	
FINAL PAYMENT	S\$ 1,540 x x		IK U ENGINEERING 1	PTE LTD -
Payee 1: Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	55 1	Name 2:		
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 3:	DAG.	151151
			5 4	\$ 18.

## COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE\*

VEHICLE NO: SHC 8911H

DATE 2/4/2018 13:14

EL Qty	: HYUNDAI i40 Parts Description/ Labour	Туре	Unit Price	Am	ount
Qiy	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor × 5th	1/100		S	135.70
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat			S	50.00
	2 - 0.1 4		-1		
	Per Buyer - Republ	\$ 62.60	-26%	S	185.70
		resi			
	Labour Charge				200
	Panel Beating			S	250:00
	Spray Painting Charge-Bumper			S	350:00
	Wiring Charge			S	50.00
	R/Refix Reverse Sensor			S	120.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	670.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			s	855.70
	1				
	VAN/CICCI				
	Color				
	KNillkus 1/3/4/18 1124				
	1/ 3/4/18 1126				
	/( -/ //				
	2 Ry,  P(P  Before point pll				
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
	860				
	1 point ple				
	Refore of				
	Pro				
		¥)			
		199.44	to Consultants hence	notify	
		the Rep	airer of the following	¢	
		* To resur	vey beforelahir spray pa ay damagild part(s) durin	inting	- 1
		· Parts or	ices are subject to confirm	mattion	
		• Third po	arty survey is on a "Withou	.t.Prejudice"	basis
		w Supple	al most catomist is allow mentary demost must be a	esurveyed at	nd
		is subin	ct to final approval hight is	naurance Cor	ripany
		Acknowle	недст зу Берагет		
		Signature			_

U



Jumani

# COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE\*

VEHICLE NO: SHC 8911H

DATE 2/4/2018 13:14

MAKE :

MODEL : HVUNDALIAO

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	A	mount
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor 🔀			S	135.70
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat		()	\$	50.00
	Ren Amer 1 ho ?. A				
	Fer Augu 1603.6	0		S	185.70
	Labour Charge				200
	Panel Beating			\$	250.00
	Spray Painting Charge-Bumper			S	£0.00
	Wiring Charge R/Refix Reverse Sensor			S	120.00
	R/Reffx Reverse Sensor			3	12000
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	670.00
	TOTAL EXBOUR			-	070100
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			s	855.70
	1:1///				
	VAVICICI				
	KNillku 1 3/4/18 1124 2 Ry				
	11 1.1.				
	1/3/4/18 11204				
	2 My'				
	Before poise pll		(1		
	1 point ple				
	Before				
	<i>P</i>				
		LKK A	ito Consultants hence no	stify	
		the Re	pairer of the following: urvey before after spray paints		
		- To dis	play damaged partis) during re	survey.	
		- Dodg	prices are subject to confereat party survey is on a "Without F	41	basis
		- No ille	eat modificationing is all and	1	- 1
			ementary from 11 must be resu ject to final act move from Insu	ryed (	and
		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	viedged by Residen		
	To the second se	Signat	10001		

## COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 04.04.2018 Time: 17:07:11

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 1

COMPAINY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO

: 305137173

REGN NO MILEAGE

: SHC8911H : 0000000000

MAKE

: HYUNDAI

MODEL

: I-40

DATE OF REGN : 07.04.2016 DATE/TIME IN : 01.04.2018 11:55

ACCIDENT DATE : 01.04.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-0579-G 140VC COVER ASSY-RR BUMPE 1 L 603.60 20.00 482.88

0002 04-01-0103-1150-A I40VC PROTECTOR MAT 1 N 50.00 2.00- 50.00

SUB-TOTAL : 532.88

JOB NATURE

0000 L PANEL BEATING- REAR

200.00

0001 23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

200.00

0002 L REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR

20.00

SUB-TOTAL: 420.00

TOTAL : 952.88

AUTHORISED: YES/NO

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

DATE:

# COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

VEHICLE NO.	: SHC8911H	TYPE OF CASE	:	AXA	
JOBCARD NO.	305137173	SURVEY BY	:	LKK-KALVIN	
ACC,DATE	01/04/18	DATE	:		

DESCRIPTION	QTY	ESTIMATE	REMARKS
REAR BUMPER ASSY		\$603.60	
Annum			
ABOUR			
	$\rightarrow$		
	-		
	TOTAL:	\$603.60	JUMANI



Our Ref :	T 0418/ SHC8911H /WT(st)	_	ENG	INEERING
Your Ref : Date :	11 Apr 19			Engineering Pte Ltd
Date	11-Apr-18	CDGE Taxi Claims Dept 59 Loyang Drive 4th Fir		and Singapore 579701
AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd	Singapore 508969		ainline +65 6383 6280 aimilie +65 6280 9755
8 Shenton	Way			www.odge.com.ag
#24-01, AX	(A Tower			The second
Singapore	068811			Workshops
Attn : Moto	or Claims Department	WITHOUT PREJUDICE		Braddell 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
Dear Sir				Loyang
ACCIDEN	T INVOLVING OUR TAX	I SHC8911H YOUR INSURE	ED SJB5608K	Singapore 508969
	SDP7779J	ON <u>01.04.1</u>		Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive Singaponi 575717
of motor veh	nicle No : SHC8911H which w	Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, ras involved in the captioned acci- taxi driver conderned have requi	ident with your	Pandan 45 Pandan Road Singapore 609286
authorized u		their claims against the party resp		320 Util Road 3 Singapore 406649
As the accide	ent was caused by the negligent a	ct of your insured driving SJB5608		24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156
we are subn	nitting these claim for your con-	sideration on behalf of the claima	ants.	Sangel Kadut
TAXI OWN	ER'S CLAIM			7 Sungel Kadul Way
	Repair	a reversional consistent	\$ 1,019.58	Singapore 728791 Yishun
2 4	days Loss of Rental @	\$ 121.28 per day ed by M/s LKK)	\$ 485.12	Singapore 788732
	Report Fees (Survey TA Search Fee	ed by M/S LAN		
	olice Report Fees		\$ 7.49	
	/ Medical / Transporation Fee	5	\$ -	
ESCIL MEDITORIA	# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	Sub Tota	al: \$ 1,512.19	
HIRER'S CI		a marina montherm		
74_	days Loss of Income @	\$ 80.00 per days	\$ 320.00	
		Total Claim	ns: \$ 1,832.19	
	d herewith the following docum			
b) LTA se	earch slip/s of : SJB5	608K	pcs	
c) GIA/P	Police report/s of : SHC8	9911H		
d) Letter of	of authority from owner / hirer /	operator		
	Photocopie/s of Accident Scene Pi tness statement/s (x) Rental Rat	noto/s ( ) Traffic Compound ( te letter (x) Downtime/Mileage reco		
Kindly look i		from you on the settlement of the	said claims	
Diages note	that it is a condition of any act	tlement reached that it shall be w	rithout	
	any personal injury claim (if an		THE PORT OF	

Yours faithfully William Tan

Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8737 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: williamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.











## Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 17 April 2018 2:12 PM

To:

kevin5232yyd@gmail.com

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJB 5608K AND SHC 8911H ALONG PIE (CHANGI) ON

01.04.2018

### **KEVIN QUEK SOUH RENN**

Policy Holder

Dear Sir,

**OUR REF** 

: CC4/ASM18006170/K1ja3

YOUR REF

: SJB 5608K

## ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJB 5608K AND SHC 8911H ALONG PIE (CHANGI) ON 01.04.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of SHC 8911H against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle was involved in a 3 vehicle chain (your vehicle was second). We will therefore proceed to settle the third-party claim as a standard procedure for chain collision cases.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <a href="mailto:joyirene@lkkauto.com">joyirene@lkkauto.com</a> within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact the undersigned.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,
Joy Irene | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com| Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

#### LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

140 SHC8911H , SJB5608K , SDP7779J

ALONG

P I E TWDS CHANGI A/PORT B4 PAYA LEBAR EXIT

1 / We

TAN CHOON KHENG

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S7125618I

ON 01-Apr-18 11:05

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No.:

Taxi Number

SHC8911H

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

01-Apr-2018

Name of Hirer

TAN CHOON KHENG

Hirer NRIC

57125618I

Signature :



Address

102 ALJUNIED CRESCENT #04-279

380102

Contact No.

98183335



CLAIM REF : S8M00CLR

INSURED : KEVIN QUEK SOUH RENN

### DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We, ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd confirm that by letter of authorisation dated 01 April 2018, we are authorised to and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd and the Hirer TAN CHOON KHENG of vehicle no. SHC 8911H

Now we ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and severally:-

- agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FORTY ONLY (S\$ 1.540.00) in the aggregate in full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and/or damage to property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no (SJB 5608K) arising out of an accident with (SHC 8911H) on 01.04.2018.
- declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of the Insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. (SJB 5608K) arising directly/indirectly as a consequence of the accident and hereby give our full and final discharge.
- We hereby declare that I/we am/are the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made in favour of ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd is made without any admission of liability whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. (SJB 5608K).

Dated this	17	th day of April 20	18
Signed by		(AUTHORISED SIGNATORY)	-
Company	Stamp	CONFORTDELGRO ENOMEERING PTE LTD 59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPONE SIGNED	Please forward your chaque
Witness	9 :-	1/2	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINE
Name	3	CLAIMS DEPARTMENT	
I/C No	4 -	COMPOSTS ELLENG EN BRIEFRING FTE LTD	
Address		S9 LOVANG ORIVE BIN CAPORE 500969	

FRING PTE LTD

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M) 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 Customer Centre #81-01 Tel: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.axa.com.sg "The contents of this document apply to venicle damages only All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document"

## COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

### GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

2015 Shacolet Pload langepore 57 km21 Maintine = 85 6363 6366 Fectionile + 95 6280 9755

Workshops

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508309 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 45 Pandan Road Singapore 605298 34 Sensiro Loop Singapore 758166 7 Sungai Kadul Way Singapore 758791 3(1) Yerko Industral Park A Singapore 768702 320 Ubi Plead 5 Singapore 408649

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

Page: 1

8010010 AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

#24-01 8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER SINGAPORE SG 068811

CONTACT NO: 63387288

Description: 3P 01.04.18

VEHCLE NO SHC8911H

INV. NO/DATE 91366605 09.04.2018

MAKK HYUNDAI JOB NO. 305137173

MODEL. I - 40

OIXMRTER READING

DATE OF REG 07.04.2016

DATE/TIME IN 01.04.2018 11:55

CHASSIS COOR KMHT.B41UMGU086912

S/No Part No.

Oty Unit Price WDisc

Net

50.00

PART REQUISITION

04-01-0103-0579 140VC COVER ASSY-RR HUMPE 0001

603,60

20.00 482,88

0002 04-01-0103-1150 T40VC PROTECTOR MATE

50.00

0.00

SUB-TOTAL

532.88

JOB NATURE

0001 L

PANEL REATING- REAR

200.00

200.00

0002 23 - 502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

200.00

200.00

0003 L REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR

20.00

20.00

SUB-TOTAL:

420.00

#### ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDLICKO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

BANK/CHQ No. ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** 8010010 91366605 Y1,019.58

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

## COMFORT DELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMPORIDELCRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

8010010

AXA INSURANCE PTR LTD

#24-01 8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER SINGAPORE SG 068811

CONTACT NO: 63387288

### ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Briedell Food Singapore 579764 Marring - 85 (383 6280 Facultité - 68 6280 9750

Workshops

88 Loyang Drive Bingapore (IOISBS) 983 Sin Ming Drive Bingapore 575717 45 Pantan Road Bingapore 600086 200 Uhi Road S Singspow 406640

24 Servito Louis Biopagnere 758158 7 Sungai Kadut Way Singapore 728791 501 Yerum Inibated Park A Singapore 758732

COMPANY RRG. NO.: 199506048W Page: 2

## TAX INVOICE

VEHCLE NO SHC8911H

INV. NO/DATK 91366605 09.04,2018

MAKR HYUNDAT

JOB NO. 305137173

MODEL. 1 - 40

ODXMETER READING

DATE OF REG 07.04.2016

DATE/TIME IN 01.04.2018 11:55

CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMGU086912

Items total

952.88

Add GST @

7,000 %

66,70

Invoice amount

1,019.58

: KATHERINETAN 09.04.2018 10:26:30 Issued by

Repair type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORIDELCRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** BANK/CHQ No. 1,019.58 91366605

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18040005

Date: 09 April 2018



### TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

01/04/2018 @ 11:05 hrs

ALONG

PIE TWDS CHANGI A/PORT B4 PAYA LEBAR EXIT

INVOLVING

SJB5608K, SDP7779J

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHC8911H (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to TAN CHOON KHENG IC NO S7125618I a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$121.28 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

			ニーカーカー		MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	ATED (
MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	(ATED (TIME) DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	TRAVELLED	FROM	2
TRAVELLED	FROM	-		2/02/0		1502	0
	CAAR	1540 31/3/18	JID NOW	x / 0 0 x		1323	7
	0000	17 1 110	TiBn/ 016.	3 1 8 3 2 3		0740	2
	1555	STORY OF WORLD	MONDA	1	2	156 -	£
	0/45		Medal		CV.	104K	X.
9	1780	23 15		-			
	0000	ALON 1619					
	17.46	2/45					
	2775	2 2115					
	2012	1450					
-	1500			ž			
	132.6	11-					
+ 0	10.435						

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status Ins

Insurance Company Code

Insurance Company Name

SJB5608K

01 Apr 2018 / 11:05:00

Successful

A12

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Previous

OK

## THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SJB 5608K (Ir	isd veh)	Model:	TP	D HYUN	IDAI
	SHC 8911H (	TP veh)	1	140		
Date of Accident:	01/04/2018		1			
Global Sum Settlen	and I. I IV 1 Van		1. No.	1		
	nent : [X] Yes	1	] No	3		
Repair Estimate		: \$	1,432.28	1		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	1,019,58			
Loss of Token Sum		: \$	150.00			50.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	363.84		days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	\$	7.49	1		
Others:		: \$	0.00	1		
		: \$		1		
Final Settlement Su	m (Global Sum)	: \$	1,540.00	1		
elow)	kshop GIA Registered egistered Workshop:		X ] YES  Agreed Liability	[ x ]	(%)	Kindly indicate
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicab	le: Yes/ N	BOLA	Scenario No:
	100(%) bility to be filled only for		Assessed Liabi			
Remarks						
					_	
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdowr	1				
COMFORTDEL	GRO ENGINEERING F	TE LTD	: \$			1,540.0
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdowr	1		ori	or cases whe	or cases where BOLA (
IOANNE I	EE KHANG MIN	9	26/04/201	19	10	10
	onsultants Pte I tri	3	Date			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)